Proximity switch SMTO-4U
537792468 |  | 26.09.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/09
537792468 |  | 26.09.2025
Proximity switch SMTO-4U
Type code
001 Series
SMTO Proximity sensor, magnetoresistive

Peripherals overview
Accessories aLink
Type/order code Description
[1] Proximity switch SMTO-4U-S Magneto-inductive, with M8x1 plug  smto-4u
[2] Proximity switch SMTO-4U-K Magneto-inductive, with cable  smto-4u
[3] Connecting cable NEBA-M8G3 Socket, straight, M8x1 3-pin 10
[4] Connecting cable NEBA-M8W3 Angled socket, M8x1, 3-pin 10
[5] Mounting kit SMBR-… Mounting example 10
[6] Round cylinder Application example  -
Peripherals
10 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/09
537792468 |  | 26.09.2025
Proximity switch SMTO-4U
Accessories
Connecting cable NEBA, socket M8x1, 3-pin, angled
Connection
technology
left, field de-
vice side
Electrical con-
nection 1, ca-
ble outlet
Connection
technology
right, control-
ler side
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket M8x1
A-coded, EN
61076-2-104
Angled Open end 2.5 m 8078230 NEBA-M8W3-U-2.5-N-LE3
5 m 8078231 NEBA-M8W3-U-5-N-LE3
Accessories
Connecting cable NEBA, socket M8x1, 3-pin, straight
Connection
technology
left, field de-
vice side
Electrical con-
nection 1, ca-
ble outlet
Connection
technology
right, control-
ler side
Cable length Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Socket M8x1
A-coded, EN
61076-2-104
Straight Open end 2.5 m 8078223 NEBA-M8G3-U-2.5-N-LE3
5 m 8078224 NEBA-M8G3-U-5-N-LE3
Accessories
Mounting kit SMBR
Size LABS (PWIS) conformity Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​